GBJL15J~GBJL15M
Voltage 600V~1000V
15.0 Amp Glass Passivated Bridge Rectifiers Elektronische Bauelemente
10-Mar-2022 Rev. A Page 1 of 2
RoHS Compliant Product
FEATURES
 Thin Single In-Line Package

Solder Dip 270°C, 10Seconds
 Polarity: As Marked on Body
ORDER INFORMATION
Part Number Type
GBJL15J~GBJL15M Lead (Pb)-free
GBJL15JE~GBJL15ME Lead (Pb)-free and Halogen-free
MAXIMUM RATINGS AND ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS (TA=25°C unless otherwise specified)
Parameter Symbol
Part Number
Unit